Product Line
Rotary Damper & Latches
LED Hardware
LED Light Transporter
Optical Conductive Fiber
LED Cap
LED Housing
LED Holder

l Pad LED with distance from circuit board
l Suit for 5mm 2 pin LED lamp
Add to Inquiry Cart
View More Details
gfedc
Specification
l MATERIAL: NYLON 66 (UL)
l FLAME CLASS: 94V-2
l COLOR: NATURAL
l *LED HOLDER WITH CONCAVE
FOR Ø5 2PIN LED
PART NO A B C PACKAGE
LED-2 2.2 5.6 3.8 2000
LED-2.5 2.6 5.9 3.8 2000
LED-3 3.2 5.6 3.8 2000
*LED-3.6 3.6 5.6 3.8 2000
LED-4 4.1 5.6 3.8 2000
*LED-4.5 4.5 5.6 3.8 2000
*LED-5 5.0 5.6 3.8 2000
*LED-6 6.0 5.6 3.8 2000
*LED-6S 6.0 5.7 3.8 2000
*LED-6.8 6.8 5.6 3.8 2000
LED-7.5 7.5 5.6 3.8 2000
*LED-8 8.0 5.6 3.8 2000
LED-8.8 8.8 5.6 3.8 2000
LED-9.8 9.8 5.6 3.8 2000
*LED-10A 10.0 5.9 3.9 2000
*LED-11A 11.0 5.8 3.8 1000
LED-12 12.0 5.8 3.9 1000
LED-15 15.0 5.6 3.9 1000
*LED-17 17.0 5.6 3.9 1000
LED-18.5 18.5 5.7 3.9 1000
*LED-2A 2.0 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-2.5A 2.5 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-3A 3.0 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-3.5 3.5 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-4C 4.0 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-4.5A 4.5 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-5A 5.0 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-5.5 5.5 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-6A 6.0 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-6.5A 6.5 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-7 7.0 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-7.5A 7.5 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-7.9 7.9 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-8.5A 8.5 5.0 3.6 2000
*LED-9 9.0 5.0 3.6 2000
LED-9.5 9.5 5.0 3.5 2000
*LED-10 10.0 5.0 3.5 2000
*LED-10.6 10.7 5.1 3.6 1000
LED-11 11.0 5.0 3.8 1000
*LED-12A 12.0 5.0 3.2 1000
*LED-13 13.0 5.0 3.6 1000
*LED-13.8 13.8 5.0 3.7 1000
LED-14 14.0 5.0 3.7 1000
*LED-14A 14.0 5.0 3.7 1000
*LED-15A 15.2 5.0 3.7 1000
*LED-16 16.0 5.0 3.7 1000
*LED-16A 16.4 5.0 3.7 1000
*LED-18B 18.3 5.1 3.5 1000
*LED-19 19.0 5.0 3.9 1000
*LED-20 20.2 5.0 3.8 1000
LED-21 21.0 5.1 3.8 1000
*LED-22 22.0 5.1 3.9 1000
*LED-23 23.0 5.1 3.8 500
LED-24 24.0 5.8 3.9 500
LED-37 37.5 5.8 3.9 500
Pow ered by Web Builder & associated w ith Trade Asia
Address : No. 8, ALLEY1, LANE 768, SEC 4, PATEH RD., TAIPEI, 11577, TAIWAN
Telephone : 886-2-77225678 Fax : 886-2-77225777